Performs Automatically – in Tune with You
Full Face Mask
F&P SIMPLUS FULL FACE MASK
When engineering the F&P Simplus
our designers set out to create a mask
that revolutionized Full Face comfort, seal
and easy use.
The F&P Simplus is the result of intensive

Alinteri Bulvari 1161/1 Sokak No. 12-14, Ankara, Turkey Tel: +90 312 354 34 12 Fax: +90 312 354 31 01  UK  Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Ltd, Unit 16, Cordwallis Park, Clivemont Road,
Maidenhead, Berkshire SL6 7BU, UK  Tel: +44 1628 626 136 Fax: +44 1628 626 146  USA/Canada Tel: 1800 446 3908 or +1 949 453 4000 Fax: +1 949 453 4001
Mask Reorder Codes Spare Parts Reorder Codes
400475 F&P Simplus Mask – Small 400HC579 F&P Simplus Seal – Small 400HC582 F&P Simplus Headgear – Small
400476 F&P Simplus Mask – Medium 400HC580 F&P Simplus Seal – Medium 400HC583 F&P Simplus Headgear – Medium/Large
400477 F&P Simplus Mask – Large 400HC581 F&P Simplus Seal – Large 400HC584 F&P Simplus Mask No H/G – Small**
400HC570 F&P Simplus Swivel 400HC585 F&P Simplus Mask No H/G – Medium**
400HC587 F&P Simplus Headgear – Clips & Buckle 400HC586 F&P Simplus Mask No H/G – Large**
* VELCRO® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.
** Not available in all countries